J theCenter bor
http://www.poultrybiosecurity.org Food Secur

sPublic Health

[owa STATE UNIVERSITY ®

College af Veterinary Medicine

Example Record of Insect Monitoring

Farm Name: Farm PremID (PIN):
Address: Contact Name: Phone:
Insect traps/monitoring devices should be checked regularly and
replaced/replenished when low.
Date Visual Estimated Trap or Initials of site
inspection number of monitoring personnel
findings insects noted device checking
(insect types replaced or insect
trapped, evidence of replenished?
insect activity, etc.) (Y/N)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

*Note that this form is just an example and may not necessarily meet the requirements of the Responsible
Regulatory Official or the needs of the producer.

Development of these poultry biosecurity resources was led by lowa State University, and involved collaboration between the
poultry industry, state and federal government officials, and academia. This material was made possible, in part, by a Cooperative

Agreement from the United States Department of Agriculture’s Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service (APHIS). It may not

necessarily express APHIS’ views.
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